01494 524332
Marine Catalogue
SPECTRUM HOSE LTD
Handling the Pressure...Handling the Pressure...Handling the Pressure...Handling the Pressure...
ISO 7840 MARINE FUEL HOSE
A black rubber fire resistant fuel hose for use with permanent installations
of inboard boat engines. Suitable for use with fuel with up to 50%

(inches)
Outside
Diameter
(mm)
Working
Pressure
at 20°C
(psi)
Minimum Burst
Pressure
(psi)
Weight
(Kg/mtr)
Bend Radius
(mm)
IHT600AA019 19 3/4” 28 45 225 0.547 57
IHT600AA025 25 1 34 45 225 0.680 75
IHT600AA032 32 1-1/4 41 45 225 0.833 96
IHT600AA038 38 1-1/2 47 45 225 0.963 114
IHT600AA045 45 1-3/4 54 45 225 1.118 135
IHT600AA051 51 2 60 45 225 1.250 153
IHT600AA063 63 2-1/2 72 45 225 1.523 189
IHT600AA076 76 3 86 45 225 2.478 228
IHT600AA089 89 3-1/2 100 45 225 2.599 270
IHT600AA102 102 4 112 45 225 3.271 306
IHT600AA127 127 5 141 45 225 5.262 381
IHT600AA152 152 6 166 45 225 6.217 456
Other sizes available on request.
Unit 5 Desborough Industrial  Park, Desborough Park Road.
High Wycombe, Bucks, HP12 3BG.
Telephone 01494 524332.  Fax  01494 464667. www.spectrum-hose.co.uk

Diameter
(mm)
Wall
Thickness
(mm)
Working
Pressure
(bar)
Vacuum
m/H20
Bend
Radius
(mm)
Weight
gr/mtr
IHSATM020 20 2.8 5 7 110 240
IHSATM025 25 2.8 5 7 130 300
IHSATM030 30 2.9 5 7 150 360
IHSATM032 32 3.0 5 7 155 390
IHSATM035 35 3.5 5 7 170 440
IHSATM038 38 3.4 5 7 182 520
IHSATM040 40 3.5 5 7 195 550
IHSATM045 45 3.8 5 7 215 670
IHSATM052 52 4.1 5 7 235 800
IHSATM060 60 4.1 5 7 275 970
IHSATM063 63 4.2 5 7 290 1040
IHSATM070 70 4.5 5 7 320 1200
Part
Number
Inside
Diameter
(mm)
Wall
Thickness
(mm)
Working
Pressure
(bar)
Vacuum
m/H20
Bend
Radius
(mm)
Weight
gr/mtr
IHSATM076 76 4.7 5 7 340 1380
IHSATM080 80 5.2 4 7 365 1550
IHSATM090 90 6.0 4 7 420 1850
IHSATM102 102 6.0 4 7 470 2220
IHSATM110 110 6.0 4 6 520 2550
IHSATM120 120 6.2 3 6 650 2800
IHSATM127 127 6.2 3 5.5 680 3000
IHSATM150 150 6.2 3 5 780 4300
IHSATM152 152 6.2 3 5 780 4300
IHSATM200 200 8.2 2 4.5 1000 6500
IHSATM254 254 8.5 1.5 4 1800 8500
IHSATM305 305 8.5 1.5 4 2000 11000
Unit 5 Desborough Industrial  Park, Desborough Park Road.
High Wycombe, Bucks, HP12 3BG.
Telephone 01494 524332.  Fax  01494 464667. www.spectrum-hose.co.uk
AQUAVEND

Outside
Diameter
(mm
Working
Pressure
(bar)
Vacuum
m/H20
Bend
Radius
(mm)
Weight
gr/mtr
IHPLUB006 6 12.2 5 9.5 30 130
IHPLUB008 8 14.2 5 9.5 40 160
IHPLUB010 10 16.0 7 8.5 50 185
IHPLUB012 12 18.0 7 8.5 50 210
IHPLUB014 14 20.0 7 8.5 60 230
IHPLUB016 16 22.4 7 8.5 70 275
IHPLUB018 18 24.4 6 8.5 80 300
IHPLUB020 20 27.0 6 8.5 90 355
IHPLUB022 22 29.0 6 8.5 100 390
IHPLUB025 25 33.0 6 8.5 110 510
IHPLUB030 30 38.0 5 8.5 140 600
IHPLUB032 32 40.4 5 8.5 140 665
Part
Number
Inside
Diameter
(mm)
Outside
Diameter
(mm
Working
Pressure
(bar)
Vacuum
m/H20
Bend
Radius
(mm)
Weight
gr/mtr
IHPLUB035 35 43.4 5 8.5 160 710
IHPLUB038 38 47.0 5 8.5 170 805
IHPLUB040 40 49.2 5 8.5 180 880
IHPLUB045 45 54.8 4 8 200 1135
IHPLUB050 50 60.0 4 8 230 1275
IHPLUB060 60 71.8 3.5 8 270 1745
IHPLUB063 63 74.8 3.5 8 280 1830
IHPLUB070 70 82.0 3.5 7 320 2070
IHPLUB076 76 88.2 3.5 7 340 2275
IHPLUB080 80 92.2 3.5 7 360 2400
IHPLUB090 90 103.0 3 7 410 3025
IHPLUB102 102 115.0 2 7 460 3490
 REINFORCED PVC BRAIDED HOSE
Clear PVC hose reinforced with textile braiding - also known as PVC/CTR.
Ideal for water and fluid systems and various industrial applications which
require blockages to be quickly and easily detected.

Part
Number
Inside
Diameter
(inches)
Inside
Diameter
(mm)
Outside
Diameter
(mm)
Working
Pressure
(psi) at 20ºc
IHAPR03-08 1/8” 3 8 400
IHAPR04-10 5/32” 4 10 300
IHAPR05-10 3/16” 5 10 300
IHAPR06-12 1/4” 6.3 12 250
IHAPR08-14 5/16” 8 14 200
IHAPR09-15 3/8” 9.5 15.5 180
IHAPR12-19 1/2” 12.7 19 150
IHAPR16-23 5/8” 16 23 120
IHAPR19-26 3/4” 19 26 100
IHAPR22-30 7/8” 22 30 90
IHAPR25-33 1” 25.4 33 80
IHAPR32-42 1 1/4” 32 42 75
IHAPR38-48 1 1/2” 38 48 50
IHAPR50-63 2” 51 63 45
Unit 5 Desborough Industrial  Park, Desborough Park Road.
High Wycombe, Bucks, HP12 3BG.
Telephone 01494 524332.  Fax  01494 464667. www.spectrum-hose.co.uk
IMPERIAL FLEXIBLE NYLON TUBE
Flexible Nylon tube can be used for pneumatic systems, fuel lines,
lubrication lines and with food and beverages.
All working pressures are based on short term burst tests at 20°c with a
4:1 safety factor.
Part
Number
Outside
Diameter
(inches)
Inside
Diameter
(inches)
Working
Pressure
P.S.I.(20°)
Minimum
Bend
radius
(mm)
IHANI-062 1/8” 0.062 725 8.0
IHANI-075 1/8” 0.075 710 8.0
IHANI-095 1/8” 0.095 680 9.5
IHANI-096 5/32” 0.096 520 8.0
IHANI-117 3/16” 0.117 455 9.5
IHANI-137 3/16” 0.137 305 12.7
IHANI-150 1/4” 0.150 395 9.5
IHANI-170 1/4” 0.170 375 12.7
IHANI-190 1/4” 0.190 250 25.4
Part
Number
Outside
Diameter
(inches)
Inside
Diameter
(inches)
Working
Pressure
P.S.I.(20°)
Minimum
Bend
radius
(mm)
IHANI-212 5/16” 0.212 375 22.0
IHANI-242 5/16” 0.242 250 32
IHANI-250 3/8” 0.250 400 25.4
IHANI-265 3/8” 0.265 380 32
IHANI-295 3/8” 0.295 355 38
IHANI-375 1/2” 0.375 285 38
IHANI-500 5/8” 0.500 220 63
IHANI-594 3/4” 0.594 225 102
IHANI-813 1” 0.813 205 178
Flexible Nylon tube can be used for pneumatic systems, fuel lines,
lubrication lines and with food and beverages. All working pressures are
based on short term burst tests at 20°c with a 4:1 safety factor.
Construction:

Diameter
(inches)
Inside
Diameter
(mm)
Outside
Diameter
(mm)
Wall
Thickness
(mm)
IHAPC03-06 1/8” 3 6 1.5
IHAPC03-09 1/8” 3 9 3
IHAPC04-06 5/32” 4 6 1
IHAPC05-08 3/16” 5 8 1.5
IHAPC05-11  3/16” 5 11 3
IHAPC06-09 1/4” 6 9 1.5
IHAPC06-12 1/4” 6 12 3
IHAPC08-11 5/16” 8 11 1.5
IHAPC08-14 5/16” 8 14 3
IHAPC09-12 3/8” 9.5 12.5 1.5
IHAPC09-15 3/8” 9.5 15.5 3
IHAPC12-15 1/2” 12.5 15.5 1.5
IHAPC12-18 1/2” 12.5 18.5 3
Part
Number
Inside
Diameter
(inches)
Inside
Diameter
(mm)
Outside
Diameter
(mm)
Wall
Thickness
(mm)
IHAPC16-19 5/8” 16 19 1.5
IHAPC16-22 5/8” 16 22 3
IHAPC19-22 3/4” 19 22 1.5
IHAPC19-25 3/4” 19 25 3
IHAPC22-25 7/8” 22 25 1.5
IHAPC22-28 7/8” 22 28 3
IHAPC25-28 1” 25 28 1.5
IHAPC25-31 1” 25 31 3
IHAPC32-38 1 1/4” 32 38 3
IHAPC32-41  1 1/4” 32 41 4.5
IHAPC38-47 1 1/2” 38 47 4.5
IHAPC44-54 1 3/4” 44 54 5
IHAPC50-62 2” 50 62 6
Unit 5 Desborough Industrial  Park, Desborough Park Road.
High Wycombe, Bucks, HP12 3BG.
Telephone 01494 524332.  Fax  01494 464667. www.spectrum-hose.co.uk
METRIC FLEXIBLE NYLON TUBE

Part
Number
Outside
Diameter
(mm)
Inside
Diameter
(mm)
Working
Pressure
P.S.I.(20°)
Minimum
Bend
radius
(mm)
IHANM04-25 4 2.5 415 8
IHANM05-30 5 3 450 10
IHANM05-33 5 3.3 425 12
IHANM06-40 6 4 358 13
IHANM08-55 8 5.5 332 22
IHANM08-60 8 6 255 32
IHANM10-70 10 7 317 26
IHANM10-75 10 7.5 261 43
Part
Number
Outside
Diameter
(mm)
Inside
Diameter
(mm)
Working
Pressure
P.S.I.(20°)
Minimum
Bend
radius
(mm)
IHANM10-80 10 8 200 50
IHANM12-85 12 8.5 277 36
IHANM12-90 12 9 257 45
IHANM12-95 12 9.5 234 53
IHANM12-10 12 10 164 60
IHANM15-12 15 12 170 80
IHANM16-12 16 12 193 85
IHANM22-17 22 14 230 140
Unit 5 Desborough Industrial  Park, Desborough Park Road.
High Wycombe, Bucks, HP12 3BG.
Telephone 01494 524332.  Fax  01494 464667. www.spectrum-hose.co.uk
MILD STEEL

NOMINAL
SIZE
(inches)
HOSE
DIAMETER
(mm)
WIDTH
(mm)
CCOET00-41 5/32” 3.1-4.1 3.5
CCOET00-45 11/64” 3.5-4.5 3.5
CCOET03-05 3/16” 3-5 5
CCOET05-07 1/4” 5-7 6
CCOET07-09 5/16” 7-9 7
CCOET08-11 3/8” 8-11 7
CCOET09-11 7/16” 9-11 7
CCOET11-13 1/2” 11-13 7
CCOET13-15 9/16” 13-15 7.5
CCOET15-17 19/32” 15-17 8
CCOET15-18 5/8” 15-18 8
CCOET16-19 - 16-19 8
CCOET17-20 3/4” 17-20 8.5
PART
NUMBER
NOMINAL
SIZE
(inches)
HOSE
DIAMETER
(mm)
WIDTH
(mm)
CCOET19-22 1 3/16” 19-22 9
CCOET20-23 7/8” 20-23 9
CCOET22-25 1 5/16” 22-25 10
CCOET23-27 1” 23-27 10
CCOET25-28 1 1/16” 25-28 10
CCOET27-31 1 1/8” 27-31 10
CCOET28-31 1 3/16” 28-31 10
CCOET31-34 1 5/16” 31-34 10
CCOET34-37 1 7/16” 34-37 10
CCOET37-40 1 1/2” 37-40 10
CCOET40-43 1 5/8” 40-43 10
CCOET43-46 1 3/4” 43-46 10
Unit 5 Desborough Industrial  Park, Desborough Park Road.
High Wycombe, Bucks, HP12 3BG.
Telephone 01494 524332.  Fax  01494 464667. www.spectrum-hose.co.uk
Low Pressure Ball Valves